
A member of Palram Industries Ltd. www.canopia.com

Please read these instructions carefully before starting assembly. 
Keep these instructions in a safe place for future reference. 

IMPORTANT!

HOW TO 
ASSEMBLE

RECYCLABLE
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HAVE A CONCERN? 
WE CAN HELP.  
Before returning your purchase:

You didn't find what you 
were looking for?

We can help at 
canopia.shop/support

Still can't find what you 
are looking for?

Please see next page for 
local customer care.

HABEN SIE BEDENKEN? 
WIR KÖNNEN HELFEN. 
Bevor Sie Ihren Kauf zurücksenden:

Haben Sie nicht gefunden, 
wonach Sie gesucht haben? 
Unter canopia.shop/support 

können wir helfen.

Sie haben noch nicht 
gefunden wonach Sie suchen? 

Auf der nächsten Seite 
finden Sie den Kontakt zu 

unserem lokalen Kundendienst.

TIENE ALGUNA INQUIETUD? 
PODEMOS AYUDARLE.  
Antes de retornar su compra:

No encontró lo que 
estaba buscando? 

Podemos ayudarle en 
canopia.shop/support

Aún no encontró lo que buscaba?
Por favor vea en la siguiente 

página el Servicio Local al Cliente.

UN SOUCI? UNE QUESTION? 
NOUS POUVONS VOUS AIDER.  
Avant de renvoyer ce produit:

Vous n'avez pas trouvé 
ce que vous cherchez ?

Nous pouvons vous aider sur 
canopia.shop/support

Insatisfait/e ou sans réponse ?
Merci de contacter notre Service 

Client local ci-dessous.
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SCAN ME

WE ARE HERE TO HELP
For general questions: canopia.com/contact-us

NORWAY • SWEDEN • ARGENTINA • GREECE • GREENLAND • ICELAND • ESTONIA • JAPAN • LATVIA • LITHUANIA 

MAURITIUS • MEXICO • ROMANIA • RUSSIA • TURKEY • UZBEKISTAN • UKRAINE • SWAZILAND • KOREA 

+972-4-848-6816  |  customer.service@palram.com

USA CANADA HUNGARY • SLOVAKIA

877-627-8476  |  generalsupport@poly-tex.com  905-5646007  |  sales@footprintproducts.com +420-493-523-523  |  servis@garland.cz

UNITED KINGDOM • IRELAND GERMANY NEW ZEALAND 

01302-380775  |  customer.serviceUK@palram.com
0180-522-8778  |  customer.serviceDE@palram.com

0800 800 880  |  customer.service@palram.com

FRANCE • BELGIUM ISRAEL DENMARK 

+33-169-791-094  |  customer.serviceFR@palram.com 04-848-6800  |  customer.service@palram.com 07-575 42 70  |  post@nshnordic.com

ITALY • NETHERLANDS • PORTUGAL • SPAIN AUSTRIA • LUXEMBURG • LIECHTENSTEIN SOUTH AFRICA  

+33-169-791-094  |  customer.serviceFR@palram.com +49-180-522-8778  |  customer.serviceDE@palram.com
011-397-7771  |  receptionza@palram.com

AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA - GREENHOUSES CROATIA • SLOVENIA 

03-9219-4444  |  salesvic@palram.com 03-9544-6-999  |  info@mazedistribution.com.au
0599-37-057  |  info@ms-viscom.com

CZECH REPUBLIC  SWITZERLAND  POLAND 

0493-523-523  |  servis@garland.cz
062-287-33-77  |  info@ritter.ch Infolinia: 801-011-929  |  22-349-93-36 kontakt@ogrodosfera.pl

CYPRUS FINLAND

0224-971-13   |  alpaco@alpacodomica.com  |  www.alpacodomica.com
Neuvonta: 09-6866720 Tuki / Varaosat: 050-3715350   
www.horisontenterprises.fi tuki@horisontenterprises.fi



1

7337

7338

Item ItemQty. Qty.

12

12

12

7341 A

7340

7341

6

6

6 6
(+1)

6
(+1)

48

BC4

7338

7337 461

466

7339

Contents



2

 
RION Greenhouses
RION Serres
RION die Gewächshäuser
Invernaderos RION de
RION Kassen

OTHER Greenhouses
Serres AUTRES
ANDERE Gewächshäuser
Invernaderos OTROS
OTHER Kassen
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RION Greenhouses
RION Serres
RION die Gewächshäuser
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RION Kassen

OTHER Greenhouses
Serres AUTRES
ANDERE Gewächshäuser
Invernaderos OTROS
OTHER Kassen
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Courgette Clips
Clips courgettes
Zucchini Clips
Calabacín clips 
Courgetten clips

Tomato Clips
Clips Tomate
Tomato Clips
Clips de Tomate
Tomaten clips
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Radial support hooks
Crochets de support radiaux
Radial Stützhaken
Ganchos radiales de apoyo 
Radiale steunhaken
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